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| TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
JULY - 2020 27 982 188 904 064 2713 11 668 498 30 695 200 572 561
SEPTEMBER - 2020 23094 142 464 046 2 605 14 844 110 25699 157 308 157
TOTAL 2018 324 160 2967 978 167 15216 38805 176 339376 3006 783 343
TOTAL 2019 225363 1971 766 906 9419 25639 436 234782 1997 406 343
TOTAL 2020 300 955 1925 893 661 22 298 80 161 094 323 253 2 006 054 754
DAILY AVERAGE
JULY - 2020 1217 8213 220 118 507 326 1335 8720 546
SEPTEMBER - 2020 1050 6 475 638 118 674 732 1168 7150 371
TOTAL 2018 1536 14 066 247 72 183 911 1608 14 250 158
TOTAL 2019 1024 8962 577 43 116 543 1067 9079 120
TOTAL 2020 1835 11743 254 136 488 787 1971 12 232 041
DAILY FIGURES
01/09/2020 710 3777 395 133 535 488 843 4312883
02/09/2020 877 6224 081 184 669 677 1061 6 893 758
03/09/2020 2051 12 302 733 223 1113169 2274 13 415 902
04/09/2020 1087 8017 871 209 1323475 1296 9 341 346
07/09/2020 446 2558 694 121 507 083 567 3065777
08/09/2020 997 5943 674 161 611 867 1158 6 555 541
09/09/2020 976 7 142 200 111 383 491 1087 7525 690
10/09/2020 1074 7525010 133 892 027 1207 8417 037
11/09/2020 881 6717 346 81 412 700 962 7130 046
14/09/2020 793 5798 869 105 1158139 898 6 957 008
15/09/2020 827 4872211 134 982 950 961 5855 161
16/09/2020 742 4693 321 74 360 133 816 5053 454
17/09/2020 764 4807 429 71 286 638 835 5094 067
18/09/2020 1634 9 665 219 136 668 575 1770 10 333793
21/09/2020 1597 7 485 622 178 1140 409 1775 8626 031
22/09/2020 1078 7088 607 100 1306 791 1178 8395 398
23/09/2020 1563 8520 787 94 573 027 1657 9093 815
24/09/2020 1456 10 201 331 114 590 300 1570 10 791 631
25/09/2020 1132 5734121 69 256 843 1201 5990 965
28/09/2020 77 4244 469 56 289 427 833 4 533 896
29/09/2020 903 4 526 684 68 522179 971 5048 863

30/09/2020 729 4616 372 50 259723 779 4876 095
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

| TRADES | TURNOVER
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number % L?L of % CUM eur m eurm % ;g; of % CUM number
1 ENI 3878 15.1% 0.15 17.57 1 STMICROELECTRONICS 36.96 23.5% 23.5% 3 466
2 STMICROELECTRONICS 3466 13.5% 0.29 36.96 2 ENI 17.57 11.2% 34.7% 3878
3 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 2265 8.8% 0.37 15.24 3 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 15.24 9.7% 44.4% 2265
4 UNICREDIT 1736 6.8% 0.44 11.34 4 UNICREDIT 11.34 7.2% 51.6% 1736
5 INTESA SANPAOLO 1430 5.6% 0.50 11.11 5 INTESA SANPAOLO 11.11 7.1% 58.6% 1430
6 SAIPEM 1329 5.2% 0.55 5.13 6 TESLA 7.33 4.7% 63.3% 844
7 LEONARDO 1263 4.9% 0.60 4.59 7 ENEL 5.67 3.6% 66.9% 738
8 TELECOM ITALIA 1057 4.1% 0.64 4.85 8 SAIPEM 5.13 3.3% 70.1% 1329
9 TENARIS 969 3.8% 0.68 4.19 9 TELECOM ITALIA 4.85 3.1% 73.2% 1057
10 TESLA 844 3.3% 0.71 7.33 10 FERRARI 4.85 3.1% 76.3% 332
11 ENEL 738 2.9% 0.74 5.67 11 LEONARDO 4.59 2.9% 79.2% 1263
12 BANCO BPM 703 2.7% 0.77 2.88 12 TENARIS 4.19 2.7% 81.9% 969
13 CNH INDUSTRIAL 439 1.7% 0.78 3.26 13 CNH INDUSTRIAL 3.26 2.1% 84.0% 439
14 GENERALI 430 1.7% 0.80 1.72 14 BANCO BPM 2.88 1.8% 85.8% 703
15 DIASORIN 344 1.3% 0.81 1.69 15 AMAZON 1.84 1.2% 87.0% 216
16 FERRARI 332 1.3% 0.83 4.85 16 GENERALI 1.72 1.1% 88.1% 430
17 POSTE ITALIANE 323 1.3% 0.84 1.38 17 DIASORIN 1.69 1.1% 89.1% 344
18 MEDIOBANCA 311 1.2% 0.85 1.32 18 POSTE ITALIANE 1.38 0.9% 90.0% 323
19 ATLANTIA 285 1.1% 0.86 1.34 19 ATLANTIA 1.34 0.9% 90.9% 285
20 MEDIASET 252 1.0% 0.87 0.96 20 MEDIOBANCA 1.32 0.8% 91.7% 311
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This document contains text, data, graphics, photographs, illustrations, artwork,
names, logos, trade marks, service marks and information (“Information”)
connected with Borsa ltaliana S.p.A. (“Borsa Italiana”).

All reasonable efforts have been made to ensure that the Information in this
document was correct at the time of publication. However, Borsa Italiana Spa
accepts no liability for decisions taken, or systems-related or other work carried out
by any party based on this document. The publication of this document does not
represent solicitation, by Borsa Italiana, of public saving and is not to be considered
as a recommendation by Borsa Italiana as to the suitability of the investment, if any,
herein described.
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